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BASIC SYMBOL                          DESCRIPTION

21-69X 8183              Federal-Aid, Federal Highway Administration (X Year --Pseudo Appropriation)

                                  These funds are provided from the Public Lands Highway Discretionary Fund from the Secretary of 
                                  Transportation in accordance with 23 USC 308.  The funds will be used to cover part or all of the costs
                                  of the programs described under the AMSCOs below.

.

 Notes::    1.  The official Treasury Symbol for Army appropriation is “21-69X8083.   The basic symbol

                      “21X8183” is a pseudo code established for use in DFAS accounting systems to differentiate

                        between these funds and other Secretary of Transportation Public Lands Highway Discretionary

                        Funds.

                  2.  All fund distribution and execution reporting will cite pseudo basic symbol 21X8183.

                  3.  DFAS programs will convert the “8183” used within DFAS to the Treasury Symbol “8083” prior to

                       reporting to Treasury.

                  4.  Direct funds only.

                  5.  Report only obligations monthly. 

                  6.  No MDEP associated with these funds.

                  7.  No requirement to report civilian end strength, cumulative civilian manmonths, or military personnel

                       expense.

ACTIVITY STRUCTURE COLUMN HEADINGS AND REPORTING INDICATORS

RESOURCE REPORTING:

	Reporting Indicators:
	
	

	
	
	

	M ‑ Monthly
	
	

	37‑100‑XX
	CSCFA‑218
	

	Code
	TR Code
	

	
	
	

	1
	1*
	Program and funds available

	2
	1*
	Commitments, obligations, recoveries of prior‑year obligations, and disbursements identified as direct or reimbursable by EOR.

	2
	26
	Obligations reported by FCA

	
	
	

	
	
	

	
	
	

	A ‑ Annually
	
	

	Code
	TR Code
	

	
	
	

	6
	ZB
	Unobligated Balance

	7
	ZE
	Unliquidated Obligations

	
	
	


	AMSCO
	BGFY
	TMFY
	DESCRIPTION
	M
	A

	111000.00
	2000
	2011
	Bridge Inspections and Inventory
	1,2
	6,7

	211000.00
	2009
	2010
	National Infantry Museum Transportation Network, Georgia
	1,2
	6,7

	311000.00
	2009
	2011
	Transportation Planning Activities
	1,2
	6,7
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